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LEVER LID CANS.

Article:

Sealing:

Inside lacquer
coating:

Lever lid cans out of tinplate

PACKAGING GROUP

welded side seam
bottom sealed

for solvent-based contents

without inside lacquer coating

for water-based contents (ACL)

bottom, body and ring with inside lacquer coating
lid inside film laminated

Lever lid cans have proved their worth as packaging for paints and caotings and are offered in all
conventional sizes, including stackable versions. You can select the can's finish, e.g. inside
lacquer coating and high quality printing to meet your specific requirements.

Nominal
capacity

liter

0,125
0,25
0,375
0,5
0,5
0,75
1,0
1,0

mm

56
56
73
84
84
99
99
99
108

Height Contents Design type approval
i solvent-based water-based without RID/ADR UN
55 | [ | [ ]
70 L] | |
77 ] ] [ ]
87 | [ | |
112 | [ | [ ]
70 L] | |
119 L] [ | |
149 ] [ | [ ]
132 | [ | [ ]
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