We live packaging.



Updated: October 2014

LEVER LID CANS

Article:

Sealing:

Lever lid cans out of tinplate

- welded side seam
- bottom sealed

Inside lacquer coating:

- for solvent-based contents
 without inside lacquer coating
- for water-based contents (ACL) bottom, body and ring with inside lacquer coating lid inside film laminated

Lever lid cans have proved their worth as packaging for paints and caotings and are offered in all conventional sizes, including stackable versions. You can select the can's finish, e.g. inside lacquer coating and high quality printing to meet your specific requirements.

Nominal capacity liter	Ø mm	Height mm	Contents		Design type approval		
			solvent-based	water-based	without	RID/ADR	UN
0,1	56	55					
0,125	56	70	•	•	•		
0,25	73	77	•	•			
0,375	84	87	•	•	•		
0,5	84	112	•	•	•		
0,5	99	70	•	•	•		
0,75	99	119	•	•	•		
1,0	99	149	•	•	•		
1,0	108	132	•	•	•		

© 2014 HUBER Packaging Group

